Date

8/9

8/23

8/30
8/31
9/1
9/6
9/8
9/12
9/14
9/19
9/20
9/26

9/27
10/3
10/4

2022 Salem Greyhounds Golf

Course

Cherokee South

Cherokee North

Cherokee North
Big Creek
Turkey Mountain
Coopers Hawk
Turkey Mountain
Turkey Mountain

Turkey Mountain
Practice Round

3A-1 Districts at Coopers Hawk
Practice Round
3A Girls State at Turkey Mountain
Practice Round

3A Boys State at Turkey Mountain

Time

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Number of Holes

9 Holes

9 Holes

9 Holes
18 Holes
9 Holes
9 Holes
9 Holes
18 Holes

18 Holes
18 holes

18 Holes
18 Holes

18 Holes
18 Holes
18 Holes



