## 2022 Salem Greyhounds Golf

Date	Course	Time	Number of Holes
8/9	Cherokee South	3:30 PM	9 Holes
8/23	Cherokee North	3:30 PM	9 Holes
8/30	Cherokee North	3:30 AM	9 Holes
8/31	Big Creek	2:00 PM	18 Holes
9/1	Turkey Mountain	3:30 PM	9 Holes
9/6	Coopers Hawk	3:30 PM	9 Holes
9/8	Turkey Mountain	3:30 PM	9 Holes
9/12	Turkey Mountain	1:00 PM	18 Holes
9/14	Turkey Mountain	1:00 PM	18 Holes
9/19	Practice Round	9:00 AM	18 holes
9/20	3A-1 Districts at Coopers Hawk	9:00 AM	18 Holes
9/26	Practice Round	9:00 AM	18 Holes
9/27	3A Girls State at Turkey Mountain	9:00 AM	18 Holes
10/3	Practice Round	9:00 AM	18 Holes
10/4	3A Boys State at Turkey Mountain	9:00 AM	18 Holes